Course# Course Title

BI 102
Bl 123
Bl 202
Bl 202
Bl 202
Bl 283
Bl 283
Bl 283
Bl 283
Bl 283
CO 102
CO 102
CO 102
EC 123
EN 123
EN 123
EN 123
EN 132
EN 132
GH 203
GH 203
ID 124-2
ID 224
IS 202
IS 202
MA 095
MA 096
MA 097
MA 098
MA 113
MA 146
MU 202
MU 202

Bible Study Methods

Survey of Biblical Literature 2
Bible Study Methods

Bible Study Methods

Bible Study Methods

Life of Christ

Life of Christ

Life of Christ

Life of Christ

Life of Christ

Fundamentals of Speech
Fundamentals of Speech
Fundamentals of Speech
Macro Economic

College Writing 1

College Writing 1

College Writing 1

College Writing 2

College Writing 2
Understanding Church History
Understanding Church History
American Thought & Culture
World Thought & Culture
Global Perspectives

Global Perspectives

Math Basics

Pre Intro Algebra
Introductory Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
College Algebra

Introduction to Statistics
Intro to the Worship Arts
Intro to the Worship Arts
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Text(s)

Misreading Scripture with Western Eyes

Holy Bible

Living By The Book

The Blue Parakeet: Rethinking How You Read the Bible

Reframe Participant Guide

Jesus: A Pilgrimage

Simply Jesus: A New Vision of Who He Was

Introducing Jesus: A Short Guide to the Gospels’ History and Message.
Jesus the King. Understanding the Life and Death of the Son of God.
Jesus Behaving Badly: The Puzzling Paradoxes of the Man from Galilee
Essential Guide to Public Speraking

TED Talks: The Official TED Guide to Public Speaking

The Art of Public Speaking, 11th Ed

Instructor Provided

Night

The Brief Bedford Reader

You Will Not Have My Hate

Mere Christianity

The Brief Bedford Reader

A Concise History of Christian Thought

Christian History Made Easy

America Past and Present, Brief Edition, (8th Edition)

Book of Peoples of the World: A Guide to Cultures

Don't Waste Your Life

The Present Future: Six Tough Questions for the Church

Introductory and Intermediate Algebra (The Bittinger Worktext Series)
Introductory and Intermediate Algebra (The Bittinger Worktext Series)
Introductory and Intermediate Algebra (The Bittinger Worktext Series)
Introductory and Intermediate Algebra (The Bittinger Worktext Series)
College Algebra: Graphs and Models (5th Edition)

Elementary Statistics, 11th Ed

Whatever Happened to Worship?

The Worshiping Body: The Art of Leading Worship

ISBN

9780830837823

978-0802408235
9780310331667
9781573835138

62024248
9780062084392
9780310528586
9781594486661
9780830824663
978-0801031519
1328710289
007769290X

9780374500016
9781457636967
9780735222151
9780060652920
9781457636967
9780801031595
978-1596363281
9780205760404
9781426202384
978-1433555503
047045315x
9780321613370
9780321613370
9780321613370
9780321613370
9780321783950
9780321500243
978-1600663239

978-0-664-23311-2

Cost
$12.99

$11.68
$20.75
$15.99
$11.48
$16.82
$14.16
$14.99
$14.99
$13.62
$10.87
$12.97

$9.59
11.49-81.86
$11.82
$10.82

11.49 - 81.86
$22.56

$9.99
9.79-50.00
$30.00
$10.98
$12.63
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
11.49-80.00
29.15-60.00
$11.20
$12.99



MU 202
PS 203
PS 203
SC120
SC 133
SO 203
SS 102
TH 215
TH 215
TH 215
TH 215

Intro to the Worship Arts
General Psychology
General Psychology
Environmental Science
Scierntific Inquiry
General Sociology
Student Success 2
Theology 2

Theology 2

Theology 2

Theology 2
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Experiential Worship

Psychology through the Eyes of Faith
Psychology, 11th Ed

Environmental Science

Conceptual Physical Science (4th Edition)
Sociology: A Christian Approach to a Changing World
7 Habits of Highly Effective People
Eternity is Now In Session

Jesus and the Undoing of Adam

What Christians Ought to Believe

Mere Christianity

NOTE: Not every book listed will be used. Check the individual class syllabus

978-1576836637
9780060655570
9781464140815
9781111988937
9780321516954
9781931283335

978-1451639612
9781496431646
9780964546554
9780964546554
9780060652920

$16.99
$15.99

46.00 - 128.00
$59.00
10.29-152.00
70.72 -99.00
$14.45
$12.32

$9.95

$16.99
$10.87
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